
23.07.2003

950 1364 1900
First

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

MAS

MED

APM

POM

MEA

CAM

COA

EEE

SOM

WST

Material Science

Mechanical Engineering Drawing

Applied Mechanics

Principles of Mechanical

Measurements

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing

Computer Application

Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Strength of Materials

Workshop Technology       

76

67

69

67

67

72

75

72

70

74

CONSOLIDATED

REGULAR (LATERAL ENTRY)

DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGG

M.SUNDARARAJ

2001-2003

MA81DME2001

S.SARAVANABAVAN

17.03.1971

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

FLM
TMD
IEP
AUE
PRM
INM
TOM
MAD
PRO

Fluid Machines 
Thermodynamics
Industrial Economy & Principles of Mng
Automobile Engineering
Production Management
Industrial Management
Theory of Machines
Machine Design
Project work   

 

 

72
67
75
77
71
72
69
67
85
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