

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	S.SARAVANABAVAN	Father's Name	M.SUNDARARAJ
Programme	DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGG	D.O.B	17.03.1971
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED	Session	2001-2003
Status	REGULAR (LATERAL ENTRY)	Roll No.	MA81DME2001

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
MAS MED APM POM MEA CAM COA EEE SOM WST FLM TMD IEP AUE PRM INM TOM MAD PRO	Material Science Mechanical Engineering Drawing Applied Mechanics Principles of Mechanical Measurements Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing Computer Application Electrical and Electronics Engineering Strength of Materials Workshop Technology Fluid Machines Thermodynamics Industrial Economy & Principles of Mng Automobile Engineering Production Management Industrial Management Theory of Machines Machine Design Project work	76 67 69 67 72 75 72 70 74 72 67 75 77 71 72 69 67 85	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	1364	950	1900 First

Entered by

Date : 23.07.2003

Registrar / Controller of Examination